Date

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Venue

National Squash Centre
National Squash Centre
National Squash Centre
Nottingham SRC
Hallamshire T&SC
Hallamshire T&SC
Hallamshire T&SC
Hull
Hull
Hull
- Not Held -
- Not Held -
Surrey
Middlesex

QN sgiash

The English Junior Championships

Girls Under 11
Roll of Honour

Winner

Elise Lazarus (Essex)
Kiera Marshall (Worcs)
Torrie Malik (Sussex)
Torrie Malik (Sussex)
Emma Bartley (Suffolk)
Amelie Haworth (Hamps)
Charlie McCrone (Lancs)
Mariam Eissa (Warks)
Mariam Eissa (Warks)
Fearne Copley (Yorks)
- Not Held -

- Not Held -

Maya Goel (Surrey)
Siona Mishra (Warks)

Runner-up

Laura Neill (Numb)
Olivia Taylor (Dorset)
Lydia Robinson (Yorks)
Emma Bartley (Suffolk)
Asia Harris (Yorks)
Meha Shah (Middx)
Renitha Srindran (Essex)
Charlie McCrone (Lancs)
Isabella Hutton (Sussex)
Harriet Broadbridge (Hants)
- Not Held -

- Not Held -

Rida Ali (Sussex)
Ada Brown (Norfolk)

Score

11-4,11-0, 11-3
11-3,11-1,11-4
11-8, 12-10, 11-7
11-6,11-1, 11-4
11-9, 11-6, 12-10
11-3,11-1, 11-3
11-2,12-10, 11-4
11-2,11-4, 11-9
11-,11-3, 12-10
11-6, 12-10, 15-13
- Not Held -
- Not Held -
11-3,11-7,9-11, 3-11, 11-6
10-12, 11-8, 11-7, 12-10



