

The English Junior Championships Girls Under 11 Roll of Honour

Date	Venue	Winner	Runner-up	Score
2011	National Squash Centre	Elise Lazarus (Essex)	Laura Neill (Numb)	11-4, 11-0, 11-3
2012	National Squash Centre	Kiera Marshall (Worcs)	Olivia Taylor (Dorset)	11-3, 11-1, 11-4
2013	National Squash Centre	Torrie Malik (Sussex)	Lydia Robinson (Yorks)	11-8, 12-10, 11-7
2014	Nottingham SRC	Torrie Malik (Sussex)	Emma Bartley (Suffolk)	11-6, 11-1, 11-4
2015	Hallamshire T&SC	Emma Bartley (Suffolk)	Asia Harris (Yorks)	11-9, 11-6, 12-10
2016	Hallamshire T&SC	Amelie Haworth (Hamps)	Meha Shah (Middx)	11-3, 11-1, 11-3
2017	Hallamshire T&SC	Charlie McCrone (Lancs)	Renitha Srindran (Essex)	11-2, 12-10, 11-4
2018	Hull	Mariam Eissa (Warks)	Charlie McCrone (Lancs)	11-2, 11-4, 11-9
2019	Hull	Mariam Eissa (Warks)	Isabella Hutton (Sussex)	11-, 11-3, 12-10
2020	Hull	Fearne Copley (Yorks)	Harriet Broadbridge (Hants)	11-6, 12-10, 15-13
2021	- Not Held -	- Not Held -	- Not Held -	- Not Held -
2022	- Not Held -	- Not Held -	- Not Held -	- Not Held -
2023	Surrey	Maya Goel (Surrey)	Rida Ali (Sussex)	11-3, 11-7, 9-11, 3-11, 11-6
2024	Middlesex	Siona Mishra (Warks)	Ada Brown (Norfolk)	10-12, 11-8, 11-7, 12-10